
SN
o

E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 935271 CHANDANA NASKAR 11:12 5:26 00:00 5:26
2 548291 RAJIB MONDAL 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
3 743447 DIPTESH PAUL 10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21
4 170862 RAJIB MONDAL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
5 420432 DIPTESH PAUL 10:45 5:19 00:00 5:19
6 790084 PRIYA KHANDELWAL 10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21
7 381011 SHABNAM TAUHID 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
8 448342 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 843047 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 448342 RAVI KANT TIWARI 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
11 843047 NISHA MISHRA 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
12 427741 PRAGYA SURANA 00:00 00:00 00:00
13 912421 ELITA ALAM 00:00 00:00 00:00
14 309751 SUSMITA KITH 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
15 450077 PREEMA MANNA 00:00 00:00 00:00
16 397283 RITUSHREE DAS 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
17 490232 DALIYA DUTTA 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
18 809730 MALINI GHOSE 00:00 00:00 00:00
19 493824 ARPITA CHATTERJEE 11:31 5:07 00:00 5:07
20 730786 RITUPARNA GANGULY 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
21 349092 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
22 824603 NILADRI SARKAR 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
23 230314 MANISHA GUPTA 00:00 00:00 00:00
24 596531 SUDESHNA DAS 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
25 996563 NEELANJANA BARMAN 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
26 631878 JISHANI PANJAL 00:00 00:00 00:00
27 831310 RUPSA DUTTA 11:12 5:26 00:00 5:26
28 381179 PARINITA CHOUDHURY 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
29 255192 PIYALI PANJAL 10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21
30 560428 SAUBIA AMBER SIDDIQA 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
31 761909 INDRANI SAHA 10:45 5:19 00:00 5:19
32 788229 RIZWANA PARVEEN 10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21
33 331679 SHAITAZ HAQUE 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
34 246157 RANGME NORAK CH MOMIN 00:00 00:00 00:00
35 236179 SRIJANI KHANRA 00:00 00:00 00:00
36 746898 RAFEA MAHMOOD 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
37 892954 EKTA KUMARI JHA 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
38 324076 PRATYUSHA GHOSE 00:00 00:00 00:00
39 407163 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 00:00 00:00 00:00
40 481389 NAGMA KHANAM 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
41 195612 NUSHRAT KHATOON 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59

Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Present 

14:56 Present 

14:56

14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 

Absent
Absent

15:20 Present 

16:04

Absent
Absent

14:56 Present 

14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 

Present 

16:03

B..Ed.2019-2021

16:38 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent

B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021

Absent

Absent

Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 

14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:04 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 

Shift  OutTime Status Remarks
Department                                                                       B.Ed.2019-2021

Attendance Date 15-Oct-19

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:

Present 
AbsentB..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38

B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57

Absent
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16:38
Absent
Present 
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Present 
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B..Ed.2019-2021
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B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 1 



Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
42 399398 ISHRAT KHATOON 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
43 399398 MANDIRA  DAS (SAHA) 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
44 152264 PRITI MONDAL 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
45 451875 VIVEK RAMANI 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
46 619486 SURABHI KHANDELIA 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
47 856752 KINSHUK NAG 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
48 127387 NOFROJA SULTANA 00:00 00:00 00:00
49 478126 PROTYUSHA NASKAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
50 500356 PERITHA R. MARAK 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
51 395635 CHANDRANI BHATTACHARJEE 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
52 297507 SUBHASREE RAHA 00:00 00:00 00:00
53 727918 SETUSHREE DAS 00:00 00:00 00:00
54 987907 MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
55 974164 TANUSREE BHATTACHARJEE 00:00 00:00 00:00
56 972958 BIGINCHI M SANGMA 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
57 195513 POULAMI DAS 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
58 191331 SOMDUTTA CHATTERJEE 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
59 859977 SUPARNA GOSWAMI 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
60 227276 RIMA BACHAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
61 964578 BIDISHA BOSE 00:00 00:00 00:00
62 111384 SHETA HALDER 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
63 150517 PUJA SHARMA 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
64 858504 SANGEETA GHOSH 00:00 00:00 00:00
65 571746 PUJA BAIRAGI 00:00 00:00 00:00
66 212837 SHIBANANDAN MONDAL 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
67 764121 SHAISTA RAHMAN 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
68 446939 RESHMINA EASMIN 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
69 607699 SANCHITA SARKAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
70 159632 SUMAN GHOSH 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
71 929713 NILANJANA BANERJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00

SN
o

E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 935271 CHANDANA NASKAR 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
2 548291 RAJIB MONDAL 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
3 743447 DIPTESH PAUL 00:00 00:00 00:00
4 170862 RAJIB MONDAL 00:00 00:00 00:00
5 420432 DIPTESH PAUL 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
6 790084 PRIYA KHANDELWAL 00:00 00:00 00:00
7 381011 SHABNAM TAUHID 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
8 448342 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
9 843047 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 448342 RAVI KANT TIWARI 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
11

843047 NISHA MISHRA
11:09 3:49 00:00 3:48
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Absent

Absent
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Absent
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Absent
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14:56
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Absent
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Absent
Absent
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Absent
14:56 Present 

14:57 Present 

Present 

14:56 Present 

Absent
Absent

Present 
15:21 Present 

14:56 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

16:38 Present 
16:05

B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
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B..Ed.2019-2021
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B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

Attendance Date 16-Oct-19

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

Absent
16:03

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

14:57 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021

Present 

Absent
Absent

14:56 Present 

Present 
14:57 Present 

Absent

Department                                                                       B.Ed.2019-2021

15:20

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 2 



Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
12 427741 PRAGYA SURANA 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
13 912421 ELITA ALAM 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
14 309751 SUSMITA KITH 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
15 450077 PREEMA MANNA 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
16 397283 RITUSHREE DAS 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
17 490232 DALIYA DUTTA 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
18 809730 MALINI GHOSE 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
19 493824 ARPITA CHATTERJEE 11:28 5:02 00:00 5:02
20 730786 RITUPARNA GANGULY 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
21 349092 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
22 824603 NILADRI SARKAR 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
23 230314 MANISHA GUPTA 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
24 596531 SUDESHNA DAS 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
25 996563 NEELANJANA BARMAN 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
26 631878 JISHANI PANJAL 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
27 831310 RUPSA DUTTA 00:00 00:00 00:00
28 381179 PARINITA CHOUDHURY 00:00 00:00 00:00
29 255192 PIYALI PANJAL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
30 560428 SAUBIA AMBER SIDDIQA 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
31 761909 INDRANI SAHA 00:00 00:00 00:00
32 788229 RIZWANA PARVEEN 00:00 00:00 00:00
33 331679 SHAITAZ HAQUE 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
34

246157 RANGME NORAK CH MOMIN
00:00 00:00 00:00

35 236179 SRIJANI KHANRA 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
36

746898 RAFEA MAHMOOD
12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56

37 892954 EKTA KUMARI JHA 00:00 00:00 00:00
38 324076 PRATYUSHA GHOSE 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
39 407163 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
40 481389 NAGMA KHANAM 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
41 195612 NUSHRAT KHATOON 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
42 399398 ISHRAT KHATOON 00:00 00:00 00:00
43 399398 MANDIRA  DAS (SAHA) 00:00 00:00 00:00
44 152264 PRITI MONDAL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
45 451875 VIVEK RAMANI 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
46 619486 SURABHI KHANDELIA 00:00 00:00 00:00
47 856752 KINSHUK NAG 00:00 00:00 00:00
48 127387 NOFROJA SULTANA 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
49 478126 PROTYUSHA NASKAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
50 500356 PERITHA R. MARAK 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
51 395635 CHANDRANI BHATTACHARJEE 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
52 297507 SUBHASREE RAHA 00:00 00:00 00:00
53 727918 SETUSHREE DAS 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
54 987907 MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
55 974164 TANUSREE BHATTACHARJEE 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
56 972958 BIGINCHI M SANGMA 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
57 195513 POULAMI DAS 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
58 191331 SOMDUTTA CHATTERJEE 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
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B..Ed.2019-2021

Present  (No 
OutPunch)
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15:20
15:20
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B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
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B..Ed.2019-2021
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B..Ed.2019-2021
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B..Ed.2019-2021
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B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
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Absent

B..Ed.2019-2021
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Absent
14:56 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021

Absent
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B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021

14:57 Present 

Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

15:20 Present 
14:57 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

Absent
Absent

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

14:56 Present 
14:56 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

Absent
Absent

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

14:56 Present 
Absent

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

16:03 Present 
14:57 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

Absent
15:20 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 

Present 
16:05
15:21

16:38

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 3 



Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
59 859977 SUPARNA GOSWAMI 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
60 227276 RIMA BACHAR 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
61 964578 BIDISHA BOSE 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
62 111384 SHETA HALDER 00:00 00:00 00:00
63 150517 PUJA SHARMA 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
64 858504 SANGEETA GHOSH 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
65 571746 PUJA BAIRAGI 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
66 212837 SHIBANANDAN MONDAL 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
67 764121 SHAISTA RAHMAN 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
68 446939 RESHMINA EASMIN 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
69 607699 SANCHITA SARKAR 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
70 159632 SUMAN GHOSH 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
71 929713 NILANJANA BANERJEE 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35

SN
o

E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 935271 CHANDANA NASKAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
2 548291 RAJIB MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
3 743447 DIPTESH PAUL 0:00 0:00 0:00
4 170862 RAJIB MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
5 420432 DIPTESH PAUL 0:00 0:00 0:00
6 790084 PRIYA KHANDELWAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
7 381011 SHABNAM TAUHID 0:00 0:00 0:00
8 448342 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00
9 843047 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00

10 448342 RAVI KANT TIWARI 0:00 0:00 0:00
11

843047 NISHA MISHRA
0:00 0:00 0:00

12 427741 PRAGYA SURANA 0:00 0:00 0:00
13 912421 ELITA ALAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
14 309751 SUSMITA KITH 0:00 0:00 0:00
15 450077 PREEMA MANNA 0:00 0:00 0:00
16 397283 RITUSHREE DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
17 490232 DALIYA DUTTA 0:00 0:00 0:00
18 809730 MALINI GHOSE 0:00 0:00 0:00
19 493824 ARPITA CHATTERJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00
20 730786 RITUPARNA GANGULY 0:00 0:00 0:00
21 349092 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
22 824603 NILADRI SARKAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
23 230314 MANISHA GUPTA 0:00 0:00 0:00
24 596531 SUDESHNA DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
25 996563 NEELANJANA BARMAN 0:00 0:00 0:00
26 631878 JISHANI PANJAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
27 831310 RUPSA DUTTA 0:00 0:00 0:00
28 381179 PARINITA CHOUDHURY 0:00 0:00 0:00

WeeklyOff 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

WeeklyOff 

Shift

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

 OutTime Status Remarks

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

16:03 Present 
14:57 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

Absent
15:20 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

14:57 Present 
14:56 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

16:05 Present 
15:21 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

14:56 Present 
16:38 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021

Attendance Date 17-Oct-19

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021 WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

WeeklyOff 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021 WeeklyOff 
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

WeeklyOff 
WeeklyOff 

Department                                                                       B.Ed.2019-2021

WeeklyOff 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 4 



Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
29 255192 PIYALI PANJAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
30 560428 SAUBIA AMBER SIDDIQA 0:00 0:00 0:00
31 761909 INDRANI SAHA 0:00 0:00 0:00
32 788229 RIZWANA PARVEEN 0:00 0:00 0:00
33 331679 SHAITAZ HAQUE 0:00 0:00 0:00
34

246157 RANGME NORAK CH MOMIN
0:00 0:00 0:00

35 236179 SRIJANI KHANRA 0:00 0:00 0:00
36

746898 RAFEA MAHMOOD
0:00 0:00 0:00

37 892954 EKTA KUMARI JHA 0:00 0:00 0:00
38 324076 PRATYUSHA GHOSE 0:00 0:00 0:00
39 407163 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 0:00 0:00 0:00
40 481389 NAGMA KHANAM 0:00 0:00 0:00
41 195612 NUSHRAT KHATOON 0:00 0:00 0:00
42 399398 ISHRAT KHATOON 0:00 0:00 0:00
43 399398 MANDIRA  DAS (SAHA) 0:00 0:00 0:00
44 152264 PRITI MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
45 451875 VIVEK RAMANI 0:00 0:00 0:00
46 619486 SURABHI KHANDELIA 0:00 0:00 0:00
47 856752 KINSHUK NAG 0:00 0:00 0:00
48 127387 NOFROJA SULTANA 0:00 0:00 0:00
49 478126 PROTYUSHA NASKAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
50 500356 PERITHA R. MARAK 0:00 0:00 0:00
51 395635 CHANDRANI BHATTACHARJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00
52 297507 SUBHASREE RAHA 0:00 0:00 0:00
53 727918 SETUSHREE DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
54 987907 MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00
55 974164 TANUSREE BHATTACHARJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00
56 972958 BIGINCHI M SANGMA 0:00 0:00 0:00
57 195513 POULAMI DAS 0:00 0:00 0:00
58 191331 SOMDUTTA CHATTERJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00
59 859977 SUPARNA GOSWAMI 0:00 0:00 0:00
60 227276 RIMA BACHAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
61 964578 BIDISHA BOSE 0:00 0:00 0:00
62 111384 SHETA HALDER 0:00 0:00 0:00
63 150517 PUJA SHARMA 0:00 0:00 0:00
64 858504 SANGEETA GHOSH 0:00 0:00 0:00
65 571746 PUJA BAIRAGI 0:00 0:00 0:00
66 212837 SHIBANANDAN MONDAL 0:00 0:00 0:00
67 764121 SHAISTA RAHMAN 0:00 0:00 0:00
68 446939 RESHMINA EASMIN 0:00 0:00 0:00
69 607699 SANCHITA SARKAR 0:00 0:00 0:00
70 159632 SUMAN GHOSH 0:00 0:00 0:00
71 929713 NILANJANA BANERJEE 0:00 0:00 0:00

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

WeeklyOff 

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021
B..Ed.2019-2021

Attendance Date 18-Oct-19

B..Ed.2019-2021
WeeklyOff 

Department                                                                       B.Ed.2019-2021

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 5 



Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
SN
o

E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 935271 CHANDANA NASKAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
2 548291 RAJIB MONDAL 00:00 00:00 00:00
3 743447 DIPTESH PAUL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
4 170862 RAJIB MONDAL 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
5 420432 DIPTESH PAUL 00:00 00:00 00:00
6 790084 PRIYA KHANDELWAL 00:00 00:00 00:00
7 381011 SHABNAM TAUHID 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
8 448342 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 843047 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40

10 448342 RAVI KANT TIWARI 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
11

843047 NISHA MISHRA
00:00 00:00 00:00

12 427741 PRAGYA SURANA 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
13 912421 ELITA ALAM 11:09 3:49 00:00 3:48
14 309751 SUSMITA KITH 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
15 450077 PREEMA MANNA 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
16 397283 RITUSHREE DAS 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
17 490232 DALIYA DUTTA 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
18 809730 MALINI GHOSE 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
19 493824 ARPITA CHATTERJEE 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
20 730786 RITUPARNA GANGULY 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
21 349092 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 11:28 5:02 00:00 5:02
22 824603 NILADRI SARKAR 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
23 230314 MANISHA GUPTA 11:13 4:12 00:00 4:12
24 596531 SUDESHNA DAS 14:28 2:02 00:00 2:02
25 996563 NEELANJANA BARMAN 15:09 1:21 00:00 1:21
26 631878 JISHANI PANJAL 11:52 1:54 00:00 1:54
27 831310 RUPSA DUTTA 15:20 1:10 00:00 1:10
28 381179 PARINITA CHOUDHURY 13:49 2:41 00:00 2:41
29 255192 PIYALI PANJAL 11:36 4:54 00:00 4:54
30 560428 SAUBIA AMBER SIDDIQA 14:05 2:25 00:00 2:25
31 761909 INDRANI SAHA 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
32 788229 RIZWANA PARVEEN 14:17 2:24 00:00 2:24
33 331679 SHAITAZ HAQUE 12:12 4:03 00:00 4:03
34

246157 RANGME NORAK CH MOMIN
11:14 5:06 00:00 5:06

35 236179 SRIJANI KHANRA 14:29 2:11 00:00 2:11
36

746898 RAFEA MAHMOOD
11:32 4:48 00:00 4:48

37 892954 EKTA KUMARI JHA 11:07 5:13 00:00 5:13
38 324076 PRATYUSHA GHOSE 12:12 4:03 00:00 4:03
39 407163 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 11:00 2:45 00:00 2:45
40 481389 NAGMA KHANAM 10:53 5:32 00:00 5:32
41 195612 NUSHRAT KHATOON 10:53 5:28 00:00 5:28
42 399398 ISHRAT KHATOON 13:00 3:20 00:00 3:20
43 399398 MANDIRA  DAS (SAHA) 13:44 3:09 00:00 3:09

Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent

B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Present  (No 

OutPunch)B..Ed.2019-2021 13:45 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:25 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:30 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:30 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 13:46 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Present  (No 

OutPunch)B..Ed.2019-2021 16:30 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Present  (No 

OutPunch)B..Ed.2019-2021 16:30 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 13:45 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:41 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:15 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:20 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:40 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:20 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:15 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 13:45 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:25 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:53 Present 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 6 



Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
44 152264 PRITI MONDAL 11:07 5:08 00:00 5:08
45 451875 VIVEK RAMANI 11:33 4:51 00:00 4:51
46 619486 SURABHI KHANDELIA 14:52 00:22 00:00 00:22
47 856752 KINSHUK NAG 11:24 4:57 00:00 4:57
48 127387 NOFROJA SULTANA 11:09 5:12 00:00 5:12
49 478126 PROTYUSHA NASKAR 12:12 4:04 00:00 4:04
50 500356 PERITHA R. MARAK 00:00 00:00 00:00
51 395635 CHANDRANI BHATTACHARJEE 13:18 3:00 00:00 3:00
52 297507 SUBHASREE RAHA 13:42 2:05 00:00 2:05
53 727918 SETUSHREE DAS 12:38 3:29 00:00 3:29
54 987907 MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE 13:19 1:24 00:00 1:24
55 974164 TANUSREE BHATTACHARJEE 14:13 2:30 00:00 2:30
56 972958 BIGINCHI M SANGMA 11:57 2:17 00:00 2:17
57 195513 POULAMI DAS 13:42 2:05 00:00 2:05
58 191331 SOMDUTTA CHATTERJEE 11:32 1:52 00:00 1:52
59 859977 SUPARNA GOSWAMI 13:30 2:54 00:00 2:54
60 227276 RIMA BACHAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
61 964578 BIDISHA BOSE 16:11 00:19 00:00 00:19
62 111384 SHETA HALDER 00:00 00:00 00:00
63 150517 PUJA SHARMA 00:00 00:00 00:00
64 858504 SANGEETA GHOSH 13:10 2:06 00:00 2:06
65 571746 PUJA BAIRAGI 00:00 00:00 00:00
66 212837 SHIBANANDAN MONDAL 12:52 2:32 00:00 2:32
67 764121 SHAISTA RAHMAN 00:00 00:00 00:00
68 446939 RESHMINA EASMIN 13:54 2:28 00:00 2:28
69 607699 SANCHITA SARKAR 15:57 00:50 00:00 00:50
70 159632 SUMAN GHOSH 00:00 00:00 00:00
71 929713 NILANJANA BANERJEE 13:54 2:28 00:00 2:28

SN
o

E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 935271 CHANDANA NASKAR 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
2 548291 RAJIB MONDAL 11:28 5:02 00:00 5:02
3 743447 DIPTESH PAUL 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
4 170862 RAJIB MONDAL 11:13 4:12 00:00 4:12
5 420432 DIPTESH PAUL 14:28 2:02 00:00 2:02
6 790084 PRIYA KHANDELWAL 15:09 1:21 00:00 1:21
7 381011 SHABNAM TAUHID 11:52 1:54 00:00 1:54
8 448342 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 15:20 1:10 00:00 1:10
9 843047 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 13:49 2:41 00:00 2:41

10 448342 RAVI KANT TIWARI 11:36 4:54 00:00 4:54
11 843047 NISHA MISHRA 14:05 2:25 00:00 2:25
12 427741 PRAGYA SURANA 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
13 912421 ELITA ALAM 14:17 2:24 00:00 2:24
14 309751 SUSMITA KITH 12:12 4:03 00:00 4:03

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:15 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:24 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:14 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:16 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:18 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:47 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:07 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:43 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:43 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:14 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:47 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 13:24 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:24 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 Present  (No 

OutPunch)B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:16 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:24 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:22 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:47 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:22 Present 

Attendance Date 19-Oct-19

Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Present  (No 

OutPunch)B..Ed.2019-2021 13:45 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:25 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:30 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:30 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 13:46 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Present  (No 

OutPunch)B..Ed.2019-2021 16:30 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Present  (No 

OutPunch)B..Ed.2019-2021 16:30 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 13:45 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:41 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:15 Present 

Department                                                                       B.Ed.2019-2021
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Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
15 450077 PREEMA MANNA 11:14 5:06 00:00 5:06
16 397283 RITUSHREE DAS 14:29 2:11 00:00 2:11
17 490232 DALIYA DUTTA 11:32 4:48 00:00 4:48
18 809730 MALINI GHOSE 11:07 5:13 00:00 5:13
19 493824 ARPITA CHATTERJEE 11:24 4:57 00:00 4:57
20 730786 RITUPARNA GANGULY 11:09 5:12 00:00 5:12
21 349092 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 11:00 2:45 00:00 2:45
22 824603 NILADRI SARKAR 10:53 5:32 00:00 5:32
23 230314 MANISHA GUPTA 10:53 5:28 00:00 5:28
24 596531 SUDESHNA DAS 13:00 3:20 00:00 3:20
25 996563 NEELANJANA BARMAN 13:44 3:09 00:00 3:09
26 631878 JISHANI PANJAL 11:07 5:08 00:00 5:08
27 831310 RUPSA DUTTA 11:33 4:51 00:00 4:51
28 381179 PARINITA CHOUDHURY 14:52 00:22 00:00 00:22
29 255192 PIYALI PANJAL 11:24 4:57 00:00 4:57
30 560428 SAUBIA AMBER SIDDIQA 11:09 5:12 00:00 5:12
31 761909 INDRANI SAHA 12:12 4:04 00:00 4:04
32 788229 RIZWANA PARVEEN 00:00 00:00 00:00
33 331679 SHAITAZ HAQUE 13:18 3:00 00:00 3:00
34 246157 RANGME NORAK CH MOMIN 13:42 2:05 00:00 2:05
35 236179 SRIJANI KHANRA 12:38 3:29 00:00 3:29
36 746898 RAFEA MAHMOOD 13:19 1:24 00:00 1:24
37 892954 EKTA KUMARI JHA 14:13 2:30 00:00 2:30
38 324076 PRATYUSHA GHOSE 11:57 2:17 00:00 2:17
39 407163 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
40 481389 NAGMA KHANAM 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
41 195612 NUSHRAT KHATOON 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
42 399398 ISHRAT KHATOON 00:00 00:00 00:00
43 399398 MANDIRA  DAS (SAHA) 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
44 152264 PRITI MONDAL 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
45 451875 VIVEK RAMANI 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
46 619486 SURABHI KHANDELIA 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
47 856752 KINSHUK NAG 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
48 127387 NOFROJA SULTANA 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
49 478126 PROTYUSHA NASKAR 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
50 500356 PERITHA R. MARAK 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
51 395635 CHANDRANI BHATTACHARJEE 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
52 297507 SUBHASREE RAHA 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
53 727918 SETUSHREE DAS 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
54 987907 MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
55 974164 TANUSREE BHATTACHARJEE 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
56 972958 BIGINCHI M SANGMA 11:23 5:18 00:00 5:18
57 195513 POULAMI DAS 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
58 191331 SOMDUTTA CHATTERJEE 00:00 00:00 00:00
59 859977 SUPARNA GOSWAMI 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
60 227276 RIMA BACHAR 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
61 964578 BIDISHA BOSE 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
62 111384 SHETA HALDER 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:40 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 13:45 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:25 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:53 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:15 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:24 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:14 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:16 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:18 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:47 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:07 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:43 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:43 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:14 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:41 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 8 



Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
63 150517 PUJA SHARMA 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
64 858504 SANGEETA GHOSH 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
65 571746 PUJA BAIRAGI 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
66 212837 SHIBANANDAN MONDAL 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
67 764121 SHAISTA RAHMAN 00:00 00:00 00:00
68 446939 RESHMINA EASMIN 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
69 607699 SANCHITA SARKAR 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
70 159632 SUMAN GHOSH 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
71 929713 NILANJANA BANERJEE 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21

SN
o

E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 935271 CHANDANA NASKAR 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
2 548291 RAJIB MONDAL 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
3 743447 DIPTESH PAUL 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
4 170862 RAJIB MONDAL 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
5 420432 DIPTESH PAUL 11:23 5:18 00:00 5:18
6 790084 PRIYA KHANDELWAL 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
7 381011 SHABNAM TAUHID 00:00 00:00 00:00
8 448342 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
9 843047 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59

10 448342 RAVI KANT TIWARI 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
11 843047 NISHA MISHRA 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
12 427741 PRAGYA SURANA 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
13 912421 ELITA ALAM 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
14 309751 SUSMITA KITH 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
15 450077 PREEMA MANNA 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
16 397283 RITUSHREE DAS 00:00 00:00 00:00
17 490232 DALIYA DUTTA 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
18 809730 MALINI GHOSE 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
19 493824 ARPITA CHATTERJEE 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
20 730786 RITUPARNA GANGULY 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
21 349092 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
22 824603 NILADRI SARKAR 10:48 4:33 00:00 4:33
23 230314 MANISHA GUPTA 00:00 00:00 00:00
24 596531 SUDESHNA DAS 11:31 5:07 00:00 5:07
25 996563 NEELANJANA BARMAN 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
26 631878 JISHANI PANJAL 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
27 831310 RUPSA DUTTA 00:00 00:00 00:00
28 381179 PARINITA CHOUDHURY 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
29 255192 PIYALI PANJAL 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
30 560428 SAUBIA AMBER SIDDIQA 11:31 5:07 00:00 5:07
31 761909 INDRANI SAHA 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
32 788229 RIZWANA PARVEEN 11:45 4:53 00:00 4:53
33 331679 SHAITAZ HAQUE 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59

B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 

Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57

Attendance Date 20-Oct-19

Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:41 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 

Department                                                                       B.Ed.2019-2021

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 9 



Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
34 246157 RANGME NORAK CH MOMIN 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
35 236179 SRIJANI KHANRA 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
36 746898 RAFEA MAHMOOD 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
37 892954 EKTA KUMARI JHA 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
38 324076 PRATYUSHA GHOSE 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
39 407163 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
40 481389 NAGMA KHANAM 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
41 195612 NUSHRAT KHATOON 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
42 399398 ISHRAT KHATOON 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
43 399398 MANDIRA  DAS (SAHA) 13:54 2:28 00:00 2:28
44 152264 PRITI MONDAL 00:00 00:00 00:00
45 451875 VIVEK RAMANI 00:00 00:00 00:00
46 619486 SURABHI KHANDELIA 00:00 00:00 00:00
47 856752 KINSHUK NAG 00:00 00:00 00:00
48 127387 NOFROJA SULTANA 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
49 478126 PROTYUSHA NASKAR 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
50 500356 PERITHA R. MARAK 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
51 395635 CHANDRANI BHATTACHARJEE 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
52 297507 SUBHASREE RAHA 10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21
53 727918 SETUSHREE DAS 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
54 987907 MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
55 974164 TANUSREE BHATTACHARJEE 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
56 972958 BIGINCHI M SANGMA 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
57 195513 POULAMI DAS 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
58 191331 SOMDUTTA CHATTERJEE 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
59 859977 SUPARNA GOSWAMI 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
60 227276 RIMA BACHAR 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
61 964578 BIDISHA BOSE 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40
62 111384 SHETA HALDER 10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21
63 150517 PUJA SHARMA 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
64 858504 SANGEETA GHOSH 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
65 571746 PUJA BAIRAGI 00:00 00:00 00:00
66 212837 SHIBANANDAN MONDAL 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
67 764121 SHAISTA RAHMAN 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
68 446939 RESHMINA EASMIN 14:05 2:25 00:00 2:25
69 607699 SANCHITA SARKAR 12:20 1:25 00:00 1:25
70 159632 SUMAN GHOSH 14:17 2:24 00:00 2:24
71 929713 NILANJANA BANERJEE 12:12 4:03 00:00 4:03

SN
o

E. Code Name  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 935271 CHANDANA NASKAR 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
2 548291 RAJIB MONDAL 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
3 743447 DIPTESH PAUL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
4 170862 RAJIB MONDAL 11:16 3:40 00:00 3:40

B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:22 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:15 Present 

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:30 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021

Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 

Department                                                                       B.Ed.2019-2021

Attendance Date 21-Oct-19

B..Ed.2019-2021 16:41 Present 
13:45 Present 
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Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
5 420432 DIPTESH PAUL 10:34 4:20 00:00 4:21
6 790084 PRIYA KHANDELWAL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
7 381011 SHABNAM TAUHID 11:04 3:52 00:00 3:52
8 448342 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 843047 SAYANTI BHATTACHARJJEE 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40

10 448342 RAVI KANT TIWARI 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
11 843047 NISHA MISHRA 00:00 00:00 00:00
12 427741 PRAGYA SURANA 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
13 912421 ELITA ALAM 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
14 309751 SUSMITA KITH 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
15 450077 PREEMA MANNA 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
16 397283 RITUSHREE DAS 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
17 490232 DALIYA DUTTA 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
18 809730 MALINI GHOSE 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
19 493824 ARPITA CHATTERJEE 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
20 730786 RITUPARNA GANGULY 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
21 349092 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 00:00 00:00 00:00
22 824603 NILADRI SARKAR 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40
23 230314 MANISHA GUPTA 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
24 596531 SUDESHNA DAS 00:00 00:00 00:00
25 996563 NEELANJANA BARMAN 00:00 00:00 00:00
26 631878 JISHANI PANJAL 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
27 831310 RUPSA DUTTA 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
28 381179 PARINITA CHOUDHURY 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
29 255192 PIYALI PANJAL 00:00 00:00 00:00
30 560428 SAUBIA AMBER SIDDIQA 00:00 00:00 00:00
31 761909 INDRANI SAHA 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
32 788229 RIZWANA PARVEEN 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
33 331679 SHAITAZ HAQUE 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
34 246157 RANGME NORAK CH MOMIN 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
35 236179 SRIJANI KHANRA 10:48 4:33 00:00 4:33
36 746898 RAFEA MAHMOOD 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
37 892954 EKTA KUMARI JHA 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
38 324076 PRATYUSHA GHOSE 00:00 00:00 00:00
39 407163 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
40 481389 NAGMA KHANAM 11:23 5:18 00:00 5:18
41 195612 NUSHRAT KHATOON 10:37 5:26 00:00 5:26
42 399398 ISHRAT KHATOON 00:00 00:00 00:00
43 399398 MANDIRA  DAS (SAHA) 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
44 152264 PRITI MONDAL 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
45 451875 VIVEK RAMANI 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
46 619486 SURABHI KHANDELIA 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
47 856752 KINSHUK NAG 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
48 127387 NOFROJA SULTANA 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
49 478126 PROTYUSHA NASKAR 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
50 500356 PERITHA R. MARAK 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
51 395635 CHANDRANI BHATTACHARJEE 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
52 297507 SUBHASREE RAHA 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40

B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:41 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 11 



Printed On :  Oct 21 2019 05:45

Oct 15 2019  To  Oct 21 2019

GCDE

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Company:
53 727918 SETUSHREE DAS 12:01 2:56 00:00 2:56
54 987907 MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
55 974164 TANUSREE BHATTACHARJEE 10:48 4:33 00:00 4:33
56 972958 BIGINCHI M SANGMA 00:00 00:00 00:00
57 195513 POULAMI DAS 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
58 191331 SOMDUTTA CHATTERJEE 00:00 00:00 00:00
59 859977 SUPARNA GOSWAMI 12:06 3:15 00:00 3:15
60 227276 RIMA BACHAR 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
61 964578 BIDISHA BOSE 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
62 111384 SHETA HALDER 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
63 150517 PUJA SHARMA 11:21 4:00 00:00 4:00
64 858504 SANGEETA GHOSH 11:21 3:59 00:00 3:59
65 571746 PUJA BAIRAGI 11:08 3:49 00:00 3:49
66 212837 SHIBANANDAN MONDAL 10:35 4:21 00:00 4:21
67 764121 SHAISTA RAHMAN 11:48 3:08 00:00 3:08
68 446939 RESHMINA EASMIN 11:03 5:35 00:00 5:35
69 607699 SANCHITA SARKAR 11:47 4:18 00:00 4:18
70 159632 SUMAN GHOSH 10:55 4:26 00:00 4:26
71 929713 NILANJANA BANERJEE 11:23 4:40 00:00 4:40

B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 Absent
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:20 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:57 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 14:56 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:38 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:05 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 15:21 Present 
B..Ed.2019-2021 16:03 Present 
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